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Description

199701140000
13571

01/14/1997
09:04:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199611270003
92981

199702200000
53551

02/20/1997
09:21:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

199702200000
53571

02/20/1997
09:21:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON CO
INC

18 31 199702200000
53561

Lot#:11
Book:18 Pg:31
Desc:1997-
05356

199703170000
81281

03/17/1997
01:05:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199611270003
92981

199703030000
64641

03/03/1997
10:55:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN LINE
BANK

199608290002
84591

199704010000
99601

04/01/1997
01:23:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603210000
91741

199705090001
45611

05/09/1997
12:07:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF N C

199608290002
84421

199705090001
45601

05/09/1997
12:07:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF N C

199607190002
32891

199708200002
65731

08/20/1997
10:03:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PANTALONI,
MICHAEL A

199606060001
84601

199702070000
40931

02/07/1997
11:16:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN LINE
BANK

199610040003
30661


