Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701140000 13571	01/14/1997 09:04:46	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199611270003 92981	
199702200000 53551	02/20/1997 09:21:56	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC						
199702200000 53571	02/20/1997 09:21:59	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON CO INC			18	31	199702200000 53561	Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:31 Desc:1997- 05356
199703170000 81281	03/17/1997 01:05:29	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199611270003 92981	
199703030000 64641	03/03/1997 10:55:45	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN LINE BANK					199608290002 84591	
199704010000 99601	04/01/1997 01:23:20	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199603210000 91741	
199705090001 45611	05/09/1997 12:07:15	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF N C					199608290002 84421	
199705090001 45601	05/09/1997 12:07:13	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF N C					199607190002 32891	
199708200002 65731	08/20/1997 10:03:20	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PANTALONI, MICHAEL A					199606060001 84601	
199702070000 40931	02/07/1997 11:16:44	FIRST NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN LINE BANK					199610040003 30661	